
 
SL.NO. DESIGNATION E-MAIL/USERNAME 

ADMIN WING 
01 Director General  dg@betar.gov.bd 
02 Director(Admin and finance) da@betar.gov.bd 
03 Additional Director( Admin and Finance) ada@betar.gov.bd 
04 Deputy Director (Budget/ Common Service ) ddbudget@betar.gov.bd 
05 Deputy Director (Administration / Finance) ddadmin@betar.gov.bd 

 
   

ENGINEERING WING 
06 Chief Engineer ce@betar.gov.bd 
07 Additional Chief Engineer,Maintenance & Store acemain@betar.gov.bd 
08 Additional Chief Engineer,Technical Service acetech@betar.gov.bd 
09 Additional Chief  Engineer, Bangladesh Betar, 

Dhamrai acespt@betar.gov.bd 
10 Additional Chief  Engineer, Kabirpur, Dhaka acesw@betar.gov.bd 
11 Senior Engineer, Maintenance semain@betar.gov.bd 
12 Senior Engineer ,Research & Receiving Center serrc@betar.gov.bd 
13 Senior Engineer , NBH senbh@betar.gov.bd 
14 Senior Engineer , Technical Service setech1@betar.gov.bd 
15 Senior Engineer , Technical Service setech@betar.gov.bd 
16 Resident Engineer ,HPT1, Savar, Dhaka sehpt1@betar.gov.bd 
17 Resident Engineer ,HPT2, Savar, Dhaka sehpt2@betar.gov.bd 
18 Resident Engineer ,HPT3, Noapara, Jessore sehpt3@betar.gov.bd 
19 Resident Engineer ,HPT4, Kalurghat, Chittagong sehpt4@betar.gov.bd 
20 Resident Engineer ,HPT5, Kahalu, Bogra sehpt5@betar.gov.bd 
21 Senior Engineer ,Planning Section seplan@betar.gov.bd 
22 Regional Engineer ,Dhaka redhaka@betar.gov.bd 
23  Station Engineer, Trancription service retrans@betar.gov.bd 
24 Station Engineer ,Monitoring   remonitor@betar.gov.bd 
25 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Chittagong  rechittagong@betar.gov.bd 
26 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Rajshahi rerajshahi@betar.gov.bd 
27 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Khulna rekhulna@betar.gov.bd 
28 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Rangpur rerangpur@betar.gov.bd 
29  Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Sylhet resylhet@betar.gov.bd 
30 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Rangamati rerangamati@betar.gov.bd 
31 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Bandarban rebandarban@betar.gov.bd 
32 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Thakurgaon rethakurgaon@betar.gov.bd 
33 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Comilla recomilla@betar.gov.bd 
34 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, Barisal rebarisal@betar.gov.bd 
35 Station Engineer1 , Research & Receiving Centre rerrc1@betar.gov.bd 
36 Station Engineer2 , Research & Receiving Centre rerrc2@betar.gov.bd 
37 Station Engineer ,Planning Section replan1@betar.gov.bd 
38 Station Engineer ,Planning Section replan2@betar.gov.bd 
39 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech1@betar.gov.bd 
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40 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech2@betar.gov.bd 
41 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech3@betar.gov.bd 
42 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech4@betar.gov.bd 
43 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech5@betar.gov.bd 
44 Station Engineer , Technical Service retech6@betar.gov.bd 
45 Station Engineer , Maintenance remain1@betar.gov.bd 
46 Station Engineer , Maintenance remain2@betar.gov.bd 
47 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, NBH renbh1@betar.gov.bd 
48 Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, NBH renbh2@betar.gov.bd 
49  Deputy Regional Engineer,Bangladesh Betar, 

Coxsbazar drecoxsbazar@betar.gov.bd 
50  Deputy Regional Engineer,central store, 

Pahartoli, Chittagong drecs@betar.gov.bd 
51  Deputy Station Engineer, Research & Receiving 

Centre dre1rrc@betar.gov.bd 
52  Deputy Station Engineer, Research & Receiving 

Centre dre2rrc@betar.gov.bd 
53 Assistant Radio Engineer, Research & Receiving 

Centre are1rrc@betar.gov.bd 
54 Assistant Radio Engineer, Research & Receiving 

Centre are2rrc@betar.gov.bd 
   

PROGRAMME WING 
55 Deputy Director General  (Programme) ddgprog@betar.gov.bd 
56 Director (Programme Planning)   dpp@betar.gov.bd 
57 Director (Liaison)  dirliaison@betar.gov.bd 
58 Director (Music) dirmusic@betar.gov.bd 
59 Director (Education) direducation@betar.gov.bd 
60 Director  (External service) direxternal@betar.gov.bd 
61 Director (Commercial service) dircommercial@betar.gov.bd 
62 Director (Trancription service) dirtranscription@betar.gov.bd 
63 Director, Farm Broadcast  dirfarm@betar.gov.bd 
64 Director ,Population, Health and Nutrition Cell dirphn@betar.gov.bd 
65 Editor , Betar Bangla editorbbangla@betar.gov.bd 
66 Regional Director , Dhaka rddhaka@betar.gov.bd 
67 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Chittagong rdchittagong@betar.gov.bd 
68 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Rajshahi rdrajshahi@betar.gov.bd 
69 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Khulna rdkhulna@betar.gov.bd 
70 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Rangpur rdrangpur@betar.gov.bd 
71 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Sylhet rdsylhet@betar.gov.bd 
72 Regional Director,Bangladesh Betar, Barisal rdbarisal@betar.gov.bd 
73 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Rangamati rdrangamati@betar.gov.bd 
74 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Coxsbazar rdcoxsbazar@betar.gov.bd 
75 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Bandarban rdbandarban@betar.gov.bd 
76 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Thakurgaon rdthakurgaon@betar.gov.bd 
77 Regional Director ,Bangladesh Betar, Comilla 

 rdcomilla@betar.gov.bd 
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                                                                              NEWS WING 

78 Deputy Director General (News)  ddgnews@betar.gov.bd 
79 Director, News  dirnews@betar.gov.bd 
80 Director, Monitoring   dirmonitor@betar.gov.bd 
81 Regional Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Chittagong  rcnchittagong@betar.gov.bd 
82 Regional Controller of News , Khulna rcnkhulna@betar.gov.bd 
83  Regional Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Rajshahi rcnrajshahi@betar.gov.bd 
84 Regional Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Rangpur rcnrangpur@betar.gov.bd 
85 Regional Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Sylhet rcnsylhet@betar.gov.bd 
86 Deputy Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Barisal  dcnbarisal@betar.gov.bd 
87 Deputy Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Rangamati dcnrangamati@betar.gov.bd 
88 Deputy Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Coxsbazar dcncoxsbazar@betar.gov.bd 
89 Deputy Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Bandarban dcnbandarban@betar.gov.bd 
90 Deputy Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Thakurgaon dcnthakurgaon@betar.gov.bd 
91 Regional Controller of News ,Bangladesh Betar, 

Comilla rcncomilla@betar.gov.bd 
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